
DEADLINE INFORMATION JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Planning
Commission

Conditions are due 10 calendar days before meeting dates (see above). The first listed 
date for each month (to the right) is the date by which conditions must be submitted for 
inclusion at the first meeting of the month.

1/4
1/18

2/1
2/15

2/29
3/14

4/4
4/18

5/2 
5/16

5/30 
6/16 N/A 8/1

8/15
8/29 
9/12

10/3 
10/17

10/31 
11/14 11/28

Board of
Adjustment

Requests must be submitted 60 days before meeting date (see above). 
Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates…

11/14 
(2019)

12/12 
(2019)

1/9 2/13 3/12 4/9 5/14 6/11 7/16 8/13 9/10 10/15

Appearance
Commission

General submittals are due three weeks before the meeting date on the following dates…
*Design Adjustment submittals are due 2 weeks before the meeting.

12/26 
(2019)

1/16
1/30

2/13
2/27

3/12 
3/26

4/16
4/30

5/14 
5/28

6/11 
6/25

7/16 
7/30

8/13 
8/27

9/10 
9/24

10/15 
10/29

11/12 
11/26

RHDC COA
Committee

Applications for Major Work Certificates of Appropriateness must be submitted 30 
business days before meeting date.
Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates…

12/5 
(2019)

1/15 3/11 3/11 4/15 5/13 6/10 7/16 8/12 9/10 N/A 10/23

JANUARY

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

Committee of the Whole and
Certificate of Appropriateness

MAY

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

SEPTEMBER

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

FEBRUARY

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

JUNE

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

OCTOBER

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

MARCH

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

JULY

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

NOVEMBER

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

APRIL

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

AUGUST

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

DECEMBER

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

City of Raleigh 
Meeting and Filing 
Calendar 2020

MEETINGS

Planning Commission

RHDC Certificate of 
Appropriateness

Board of Adjustment

Appearance Commission

Appearance Commission and
Committee of the Whole

Comprehensive Plan Amendment
Submittal Window

City Holiday



DEADLINE INFORMATION JAN FEB MAR

Planning
Commission

Conditions are due 10 calendar days before 
meeting dates (see above). The first listed date 
for each month (to the right) is the date by which 
conditions must be submitted for inclusion at the 
first meeting of the month.

1/4
1/18

2/1
2/15

2/29
3/14

Board of
Adjustment

Requests must be submitted 60 days before 
meeting date (see above). 
 

Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates…

11/14 
(2019)

12/12 
(2019) 1/9

Appearance
Commission

General submittals are due three weeks before the 
meeting date on the following dates…
 

*Design Adjustment submittals are due 2 weeks 
before the meeting.

12/26 
(2019)

1/16
1/30

2/13
2/27

RHDC COA
Committee

Applications for Major Work Certificates of 
Appropriateness must be submitted 30 business 
days before meeting date.
 

Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates…

12/5 
(2019) 1/15 3/11

JANUARY
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

MARCH
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

Planning Commission

Committee of the Whole and
Certificate of Appropriateness

RHDC Certificate of 
Appropriateness

Board of Adjustment

Appearance Commission

Appearance Commission and
Committee of the Whole

Comprehensive Plan Amendment
Submittal Window

City Holiday

MEETINGS

City of Raleigh Meeting and Filing Calendar 2020



DEADLINE INFORMATION APR MAY JUN

Planning
Commission

Conditions are due 10 calendar days before 
meeting dates (see above). The first listed date 
for each month (to the right) is the date by which 
conditions must be submitted for inclusion at the 
first meeting of the month.

4/4
4/18

5/2 
5/16

5/30 
6/16

Board of
Adjustment

Requests must be submitted 60 days before 
meeting date (see above). 
 

Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates…

2/13 3/12 4/9

Appearance
Commission

General submittals are due three weeks before the 
meeting date on the following dates…
 

*Design Adjustment submittals are due 2 weeks 
before the meeting.

3/12 
3/26

4/16
4/30

5/14 
5/28

RHDC COA
Committee

Applications for Major Work Certificates of 
Appropriateness must be submitted 30 business 
days before meeting date.
 

Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates…

3/11 4/15 5/13

Planning Commission

Committee of the Whole and
Certificate of Appropriateness

RHDC Certificate of 
Appropriateness

Board of Adjustment

Appearance Commission

Appearance Commission and
Committee of the Whole

Comprehensive Plan Amendment
Submittal Window

City Holiday

APRIL
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

City of Raleigh Meeting and Filing Calendar 2020

MAY
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

JUNE
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

MEETINGS



DEADLINE INFORMATION JUL AUG SEP

Planning
Commission

Conditions are due 10 calendar days before 
meeting dates (see above). The first listed date 
for each month (to the right) is the date by which 
conditions must be submitted for inclusion at the 
first meeting of the month.

N/A 8/1
8/15

8/29 
9/12

Board of
Adjustment

Requests must be submitted 60 days before 
meeting date (see above). 
 

Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates…

5/14 6/11 7/16

Appearance
Commission

General submittals are due three weeks before the 
meeting date on the following dates…
 

*Design Adjustment submittals are due 2 weeks 
before the meeting.

6/11 
6/25

7/16 
7/30

8/13 
8/27

RHDC COA
Committee

Applications for Major Work Certificates of 
Appropriateness must be submitted 30 business 
days before meeting date.
 

Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates…

6/10 7/16 8/12

JULY
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

AUGUST
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

SEPTEMBER
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

Planning Commission

Committee of the Whole and
Certificate of Appropriateness

RHDC Certificate of 
Appropriateness

Board of Adjustment

Appearance Commission

Appearance Commission and
Committee of the Whole

Comprehensive Plan Amendment
Submittal Window

City Holiday

City of Raleigh Meeting and Filing Calendar 2020

MEETINGS



DEADLINE INFORMATION OCT NOV DEC

Planning
Commission

Conditions are due 10 calendar days before 
meeting dates (see above). The first listed date 
for each month (to the right) is the date by which 
conditions must be submitted for inclusion at the 
first meeting of the month.

10/3 
10/17

10/31 
11/14 11/28

Board of
Adjustment

Requests must be submitted 60 days before 
meeting date (see above). 
 

Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates…

8/13 9/10 10/15

Appearance
Commission

General submittals are due three weeks before the 
meeting date on the following dates…
 

*Design Adjustment submittals are due 2 weeks 
before the meeting.

9/10 
9/24

10/15 
10/29

11/12 
11/26

RHDC COA
Committee

Applications for Major Work Certificates of 
Appropriateness must be submitted 30 business 
days before meeting date.
 

Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates…

9/10 N/A 10/23

OCTOBER
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

NOVEMBER
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

DECEMBER
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

Planning Commission

Committee of the Whole and
Certificate of Appropriateness

RHDC Certificate of 
Appropriateness

Board of Adjustment

Appearance Commission

Appearance Commission and
Committee of the Whole

Comprehensive Plan Amendment
Submittal Window

City Holiday

City of Raleigh Meeting and Filing Calendar 2020

MEETINGS
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