JANUARY									
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				

	FEBRUARY									
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa				
						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
23	24	25	26	27	28	29				

	MARCH							
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

	APRIL								
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30					



MAY								
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

	JUNE								
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30							

			JULY	′		
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

	AUGUST								
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

	SEPTEMBER								
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30						

OCTOBER									
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

	NOVEMBER									
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30									

	DECEMBER									
Su M Tu W Th F Sa										
		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
27	28	29	30	31						

Committee of the Whole and
Certificate of Appropriateness



Appearance	Commission

	Appearance Commission and
	Committee of the Whole

Comprehensive Plan Amendment
Submittal Window

	City	Holiday
	,	,

	DEADLINE INFORMATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
Planning Commission	Conditions are due 10 calendar days before meeting dates (see above). The first listed date for each month (to the right) is the date by which conditions must be submitted for inclusion at the first meeting of the month.	1/4 1/18	2/1 2/15	2/29 3/14	4/4 4/18	5/2 5/16	5/30 6/16	N/A	8/1 8/15	8/29 9/12	10/3 10/17	10/31 11/14	11/28
Board of Adjustment	Requests must be submitted 60 days before meeting date (see above).  Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates	11/14 (2019)	12/12 (2019)	1/9	2/13	3/12	4/9	5/14	6/11	7/16	8/13	9/10	10/15
Appearance Commission	General submittals are due three weeks before the meeting date on the following dates *Design Adjustment submittals are due 2 weeks before the meeting.	12/26 (2019)	1/16 1/30	2/13 2/27	3/12 3/26	4/16 4/30	5/14 5/28	6/11 6/25	7/16 7/30	8/13 8/27	9/10 9/24	10/15 10/29	11/12 11/26
RHDC COA Committee	Applications for Major Work Certificates of Appropriateness must be submitted 30 business days before meeting date.  Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates	12/5 (2019)	1/15	3/11	3/11	4/15	5/13	6/10	7/16	8/12	9/10	N/A	10/23



		JA	NUA	RY		
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

		FEE	BRUA	<b>NRY</b>		
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

		M	ARC	Н		
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

	DEADLINE INFORMATION	JAN	FEB	MAR
Planning Commission	Conditions are due 10 calendar days before meeting dates (see above). The first listed date for each month (to the right) is the date by which conditions must be submitted for inclusion at the first meeting of the month.	1/4 1/18	2/1 2/15	2/29 3/14
Board of Adjustment	Requests must be submitted 60 days before meeting date (see above).  Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates	11/14 (2019)	12/12 (2019)	1/9
Appearance Commission	General submittals are due three weeks before the meeting date on the following dates  *Design Adjustment submittals are due 2 weeks before the meeting.	12/26 (2019)	1/16 1/30	2/13 2/27
RHDC COA Committee	Applications for Major Work Certificates of Appropriateness must be submitted 30 business days before meeting date. Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates	12/5 (2019)	1/15	3/11

MEETINGS
Planning Commission
Committee of the Whole and Certificate of Appropriateness
RHDC Certificate of Appropriateness
Board of Adjustment
Appearance Commission
Appearance Commission and Committee of the Whole
Comprehensive Plan Amendment Submittal Window
City Holiday



APRIL										
Su	Su M Tu W Th F									
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30						

MAY											
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa					
					1	2					
3	4	5	6	7	8	9					
10	11	12	13	14	15	16					
17	18	19	20	21	22	23					
24	25	26	27	28	29	30					

JUNE										
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30								

	DEADLINE INFORMATION	APR	MAY	JUN
Planning Commission	Conditions are due 10 calendar days before meeting dates (see above). The first listed date for each month (to the right) is the date by which conditions must be submitted for inclusion at the first meeting of the month.	4/4 4/18	5/2 5/16	5/30 6/16
Board of Adjustment	Requests must be submitted 60 days before meeting date (see above).  Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates	2/13	3/12	4/9
Appearance Commission	General submittals are due three weeks before the meeting date on the following dates  *Design Adjustment submittals are due 2 weeks before the meeting.	3/12 3/26	4/16 4/30	5/14 5/28
RHDC COA Committee	Applications for Major Work Certificates of Appropriateness must be submitted 30 business days before meeting date. Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates	3/11	4/15	5/13

MEETINGS
Planning Commission
Committee of the Whole and Certificate of Appropriateness
RHDC Certificate of Appropriateness
Board of Adjustment
Appearance Commission
Appearance Commission and Committee of the Whole
Comprehensive Plan Amendment Submittal Window
City Holiday



JULY									
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				

	AUGUST										
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa					
						1					
2	3	4	5	6	7	8					
9	10	11	12	13	14	15					
16	17	18	19	20	21	22					
23	24	25	26	27	28	29					
30	31										

SEPTEMBER											
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa					
		1	2	3	4	5					
6	7	8	9	10	11	12					
13	14	15	16	17	18	19					
20	21	22	23	24	25	26					
27	28	29	30								

	DEADLINE INFORMATION	JUL	AUG	SEP
Planning Commission	Conditions are due 10 calendar days before meeting dates (see above). The first listed date for each month (to the right) is the date by which conditions must be submitted for inclusion at the first meeting of the month.	N/A	8/1 8/15	8/29 9/12
Board of Adjustment	Requests must be submitted 60 days before meeting date (see above).  Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates	5/14	6/11	7/16
Appearance Commission	General submittals are due three weeks before the meeting date on the following dates  *Design Adjustment submittals are due 2 weeks before the meeting.	6/11 6/25	7/16 7/30	8/13 8/27
RHDC COA Committee	Applications for Major Work Certificates of Appropriateness must be submitted 30 business days before meeting date. Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates	6/10	7/16	8/12





OCTOBER											
Su	M Tu W Th F										
				1	2	3					
4	5	6	7	8	9	10					
11	12	13	14	15	16	17					
18	19	20	21	22	23	24					
25	26	27	28	29	30	31					

	NOVEMBER											
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7						
8	9	10	11	12	13	14						
15	16	17	18	19	20	21						
22	23	24	25	26	27	28						
29	30											

DECEMBER											
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa					
		1	2	3	4	5					
6	7	8	9	10	11	12					
13	14	15	16	17	18	19					
20	21	22	23	24	25	26					
27	28	29	30	31							

	DEADLINE INFORMATION	ост	NOV	DEC
Planning Commission	Conditions are due 10 calendar days before meeting dates (see above). The first listed date for each month (to the right) is the date by which conditions must be submitted for inclusion at the first meeting of the month.	10/3 10/17	10/31 11/14	11/28
Board of Adjustment	Requests must be submitted 60 days before meeting date (see above).  Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates	8/13	9/10	10/15
Appearance Commission	General submittals are due three weeks before the meeting date on the following dates  *Design Adjustment submittals are due 2 weeks before the meeting.	9/10 9/24	10/15 10/29	11/12 11/26
RHDC COA Committee	Applications for Major Work Certificates of Appropriateness must be submitted 30 business days before meeting date. Deadlines for submittal are on the following dates	9/10	N/A	10/23

